VILLAGE OF MARYVILLE
Wednesday, June 24, 2009
Village Hall
2520 North Center Street
Maryville, IL 62062

CAUCUS MEETING
6:30 P.M.

A U T

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Minutes — June 10, 2009 Caucus

Purchase of a Printer for the Dispatch Area — Schardan
Declaring Certain Property as Surplus — Schardan

Resolution Authorizing Mayor to Sign IEPA Loan Documents — Mayor
(Water Storage & Softener Project L172818

Resolution of Intent Regarding National Flood Insurance — Mayor
(Water Storage & Softener Project L172818

Park Recommendations: A) Baima Eagle Scout Project — Bell
B) Raise Park Pavilion Rentals

2009-2010 Estimated Revenues — Schmidt
2009-2010 Appropriations — Schmidt
Calendar Updates

Public Input

To Do List — Mayor

Trustee Comments

Mayor Comments

Closed Session

NEXT BOARD MEETING IS WEDNESDAY, JULY 1, 2009 AT 7:00 P.M.
PUBLIC HEARINGS:
6:30 P.M. Concerning the Intent of the President and Board of Trustees to Sell not to
Exceed $5,000,000 General Obligation Bonds (Alternate Revenue Source)
6:45 P.M. Appropriations for Fiscal Year 5/1/09 — 4/30/2010

NEXT CAUCUS MEETING IS WEDNESDAY, JULY 8, 2009 AT 6:30 P.M.



